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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
  

 
       COUNTRY /      
ORGANISATION NAME  

LAST NAME JOB TITLE TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL 

01. Microsoft Goran Radman CEE Manager 0800 300 300   

02. eSEE 
Chairperson Marijana Vidas-Bubanja 

Chairperson, National 
Coordinator Office of the 
Stability Pact for SEE 

+381641725807 +381111763372 marijanav@ien.bg.ac.yu

03. Stability Pact Aleksandra Raković Expert, WT II +32  2 401 8744 +32 2 401 8712 Aleksandra.rakovic@stabilitypact.o

04. eSEE 
Secretariat Nera Nazečić Head of eSEE Secretariat +38733563848 +38733552330 nnazecic@undp.ba 

05. Bosnia and 
Herzegovina Timur Gadžo 

Head of Department for 
computerization, Ministry 
of Communications and 
Transport  

+38761156747 +38733222193 t.gadzo@mkt.gov.ba 

06. Croatia Diana Šimić 

Deputy State Secretary, 
Central State 
Administrative Office for e-
Croatia 

+385 1 630 37 73 +385 630 38 85 diana.simic@vlada.hr 
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07. Croatia Miho Pitarević Ministry of Sea, Tourism, 
Transport & Development +385 1 6169153 +385 1 6196662 miho.pitarevic@mppv.hr 

08. Montenegro Ružica Mišković 

Chief Auditor for 
Information Society 
Services, Secretariat for 
Development, IT 
Department 

+ 381 81 482 399 + 381 81 234 943 ruzica@mn.yu  

09. Moldova Vitalie Tarlev 

Head of European 
integration and 
international cooperation 
Directorate, Ministry of  
Information Development 

+37322/257078 37322/504979 tarlev.vitalie@mdi.gov.md

10. Moldova Viorel Munteanu 

Head of electronic 
communications division, 
Ministry of Information 
Development 

+ 37322/251113 + 37322/504979 munteanu.viorel@mdi.gov.md

11. UNMIK/Kosovo Agim Kukaj 
Head of ICT Department, 
Ministry of Transport and 
Communications 

+381 (38)  211 
757 

+381 (38) 211 
643 Agim.Kukaj@ks-gov.net

12. UNMIK/Kosovo Jeton Morina 

Manager of e-
Infrastructure Sector, 
Ministry of Transport and 
Communications 

+381 (38)  211 
756 

+381 (38) 211 
757 Jeton.Morina@ks-gov.net

13. INA Despina Anastasiadou Director +302310/489386 +302310/489387 d.anastasiadou@inatelecom.org 

Working Group Members 
 

2 

mailto:tarlev.vitalie@mdi.gov.md
mailto:tarlev.vitalie@mdi.gov.md
mailto:Agim.Kukaj@ks-gov.net
mailto:Jeton.Morina@ks-gov.net


14. INA Ioannis Konstas SETA Coordinator +302310/489386 +302310/489387 academy@inatelecom.org 

15. SRC.SI Jana Babnik-
Gomišček 

Director  / Advisor to the 
Board, SRC.SI 
Representative Office 
Brussels 

+32 2739 6274 
 

+32 2739 6279 
 jana.babnik-gomiscek@src.si 

16. Intermarketing 
NN Bojan NIkitovic 

 
Region Manager , 
Intermarketing NN + 386 1 4228102 na bojan@imnn.biz 
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